
Koninklijke Atletiekclub Genk

Uitslag Beker van Vlaanderen PUP/MIN jongens
22/04/2018

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=14:55

Reeks:1

1 1344 VANDEZANDE RUNE          ADD 3.84m 07 13

2 964 VAN DE CRAEN THOBIAS     AVT 3.79m 07 11

3 311 HENDRICKX WARRE          VMOL 3.73m 07 10

4 1049 COX JANNES               ATLA 3.63m 07 9

5 83 SEGERS SEPP              GENK 3.60m 07 8

6 302 VERWAEST CAS             VMOL 3.59m 07

7 953 MOERMANS MATHIS          ATLA 3.47m 08

8 1784 HILVEN JOPPE             BREE 3.46m 08 7

9 85 VAN DIEST NEEL           GENK 3.44m 07

10 169 KERFS JONAS              AVT 3.44m 07

11 310 JACOBS BJARNE            VMOL 3.40m 08

12 77 REMANS RUBE              GENK 3.26m 07

13 471 LENAERS TIBE             ACA 3.25m 07 6

14 1342 BEUSEN BRENT             ADD 3.13m 07

15 1349 PUT NAND                 BREE 3.13m 08

16 164 BUKENBERGS ALEC          AVT 3.13m 08

17 1048 LANKAMP LARS*            ATLA 3.09m 07

18 87 WATHIONG ROBBE           GENK 3.06m 08

19 531 VAN HOORN ALKEMA JENS    AVT 3.01m 08

20 417 ENGELEN JONAS            AVT 2.96m 08

21 1576 JANSSENS NIELS           AVT 2.91m 08

22 1797 EL MANSOURI AMR          GENK 2.90m 08

23 955 SOUVERIJNS RUBEN         ATLA 2.75m 07

24 570 TEUWENS PIETER-JAN       SACN 2.67m 08 5

25 88 WIJNEN LUKAS             GENK 2.51m 08

26 512 MAES FERRE               SACN 2.29m 08

27 946 VAN LOO ROBIN            ATLA 2.28m 07

28 924 BLOKKEN YAHTO            GENK 1.95m 07

29 1448 VANDENDIJCK YUUL         ADD 1.94m 07

1636 THEUNISSEN FERRE         AVT     GP  08

hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  Uur=14:03

Reeks:1

1 313 VANENDERT MATTEO         VMOL 44.59m 07 13

2 569 VAN SELST DAAN           SACN 38.78m 07 11

3 173 GIJBELS TUUR             AVT 38.06m 07 10

4 507 LEPPENS SANDER           SACN 35.54m 07

5 706 KNUYSEN YORAN            ACA 35.50m 07 9

6 129 WOUTERS MIKE             VMOL 32.83m 07

7 884 VERMEIR VIKTOR           GENK 31.22m 07 8

8 847 HALDERS ANDREAS          ADD 28.56m 08 7

9 954 SEGERS MAARTEN           ATLA 28.11m 07 6

10 71 EL ALAOUI DIEN           GENK 23.40m 07

11 1350 CEYSSENS WANNES          BREE 20.54m 08 5

12 1050 COX TOMAS                ATLA 19.53m 08

13 166 GIJBELS JUUL             AVT 18.06m 08

14 1536 FRANSSEN KAREL           ADD 17.60m 07

15 883 BOUHARRAS YASSER         GENK 16.92m 07

16 174 VANDERKRIEKEN JINTO      AVT 16.78m 08

1850 HAESEVOETS CASPAR        GENK     NG  07
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80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=13:43

Reeks:1

1 5131 ELFADELY ISMAIL          ADD 16.05 05 10

2 4493 BALLET FINN              ACA 16.63 06 9

3 4632 NEUTJENS JARNE           GENK 17.2 06

4 4193 VANKRUNKELSVEN NAUD      VMOL 17.3 06 7

5 5314 DIERCKX VICTOR           AVT 17.99 06

6 4400 VANDEWEYER WOUT          ACA 18.09 06

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=13:43

Reeks:2

1 4628 VANOIRBEEK JARO          GENK 14.9 05 13

2 4698 TIMMERMAN ELI            ATLA 15.02 05 11

3 4697 GOOSSENS LUCCA           ATLA 15.86 06

4 3968 VERMEULEN HELDER         GENK 16.91 05

5 4051 LAMBRECHTS FLOR          AVT 17.1 06 8

6 4187 BEVAN GEORGE*            VMOL 17.67 06

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=14:07

Reeks:1

1 5709 BROERS LUCA*             ATLA 9.65m 05 13

2 5161 MENTENS LENNERT          GENK 8.70m 05 11

3 4695 MOERMANS OLIVIER         ATLA 8.30m 05

4 5097 BUTENEERS JEF            BREE 7.90m 06 10

5 5283 DEHNERT MATHIAS          GENK 7.85m 06

6 4205 RONCADA ELIAS            ACA 6.86m 05 9

7 4202 BREBAN TOM               ADD 6.58m 06 8

8 4912 VAN DOOREN KYANO         VMOL 6.49m 06 7

9 4494 KNUYSEN YARNE            ACA 6.27m 05

10 4055 LANDUYT ARNE             AVT 6.25m 06 6

11 4048 DE HONDT QUINTEN         AVT 6.24m 06

12 5105 CAUBERGH JüRRE           ATLA 5.80m 06

13 4999 SARRAU XANDER            ADD 5.72m 05

14 4631 BOUHARRAS YOUNES         GENK 5.23m 06

15 5665 MONTEN MYLO              ATLA 4.98m 06

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=17:22

Reeks:1

1 4481 DE RAEDT BRAM            AVT 1.61m 05 13

2 4712 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     ATLA 1.41m 06 11

3 4652 GEERITS GIJS             BREE 1.35m 05 10

4 3968 VERMEULEN HELDER         GENK 1.25m 05 8

4 4184 CLAES ONNO               VMOL 1.25m 05 9

6 4182 VERBEECK WOUT            VMOL 1.25m 06

7 5493 WEEKERS PEPIJN           ADD 1.25m 05 7

8 5113 VAN BEYLEN MASSIMO       GENK 1.20m 06

9 4193 VANKRUNKELSVEN NAUD      VMOL 1.15m 06

5586 ONCLIN BERND             ATLA     GP  06

5349 CUPERS DORIAN            ACA     GP  05

4628 VANOIRBEEK JARO          GENK     NG  05

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:05

Reeks:1

1 507 LEPPENS SANDER           SACN 12.79 07

2 1079 STEFANO ALEARDO          ADD 12.89 07 9

3 758 DERICKX JUUL             BREE 13.26 08 7

4 1663 VANLESSEN LARS           ADD 13.51 08

5 314 THIJS BRECHT             VMOL 13.65 07 5
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6 306 WILLEMS LEVI             VMOL 13.87 07

7 1342 BEUSEN BRENT             ADD 15.34 07

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:05

Reeks:2

1 173 GIJBELS TUUR             AVT 11.73 07 13

2 200 BERTOTTO DARIO           AVT 12.16 07

3 1049 COX JANNES               ATLA 12.35 07 11

4 569 VAN SELST DAAN           SACN 12.47 07 10

5 1406 MUYLDERMANS DIETER       ACA 13.16 07 8

6 1518 WINTERS RUBEN            GENK 13.59 07 6

7 83 SEGERS SEPP              GENK 13.72 07

300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=15:05

Reeks:1

1 4628 VANOIRBEEK JARO          GENK 48.14 05

2 4180 SCHREURS CORNEEL         AVT 49.02 05

3 5097 BUTENEERS JEF            BREE 53.65 06 6

4 4345 DAEMS KOBE               VMOL 55.31 06

300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=15:05

Reeks:2

1 4187 BEVAN GEORGE*            VMOL 48.44 06 8

2 4304 MINGOIA CHRISTIAN        AVT 50.29 05

3 5005 VANHERLE GILLES          ADD 50.95 06

4 4400 VANDEWEYER WOUT          ACA 53.14 06 7

5 5749 VERSIGLIONI ENRICO       GENK 53.3 06

300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=15:05

Reeks:3

1 4627 PUTZEYS ROBBE            GENK 44.59 05 13

2 4051 LAMBRECHTS FLOR          AVT 45.88 06 11

3 5161 MENTENS LENNERT          GENK 46.56 05

4 4203 ROSVELDS VIKTOR          ADD 47.42 05 10

5 4698 TIMMERMAN ELI            ATLA 48.42 05 9

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:03

Reeks:1

1 4632 NEUTJENS JARNE           GENK 11.8 06

2 4180 SCHREURS CORNEEL         AVT 11.82 05

3 4184 CLAES ONNO               VMOL 12 05 7

4 4183 HUYSMANS VIC             VMOL 12.07 06

5 5586 ONCLIN BERND             ATLA 13.5 06

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:03

Reeks:2

1 3962 PELLEGRINI NEVIO         GENK 11.77 05

2 4048 DE HONDT QUINTEN         AVT 12.26 06

3 4605 VIJNCK JENTE             ADD 13.06 06

4 5105 CAUBERGH JüRRE           ATLA 13.25 06

5 4345 DAEMS KOBE               VMOL 13.7 06

6 5019 PAREDIS KLAAS            BREE 13.74 06

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:03

Reeks:3

1 5339 DELISSEN DRIES           GENK 12.2 06

2 4187 BEVAN GEORGE*            VMOL 12.42 06

3 4182 VERBEECK WOUT            VMOL 12.65 06
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4 5665 MONTEN MYLO              ATLA 12.98 06

5 4400 VANDEWEYER WOUT          ACA 13.04 06

6 4343 MAES ROBBE               SACN 13.58 05 5

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:03

Reeks:4

1 4555 BROEKMANS KLAAS          BREE 11.6 06

2 4712 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     ATLA 11.61 06 8

3 5284 DIRICKX LUKAS            GENK 11.84 05

4 4494 KNUYSEN YARNE            ACA 12.21 05

5 4203 ROSVELDS VIKTOR          ADD 12.23 05 6

6 5206 KOPRIVA ILIO             AVT 12.78 06

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:03

Reeks:5

1 4629 PROFETA SIMON            GENK 10.85 05 13

2 4481 DE RAEDT BRAM            AVT 10.87 05 11

3 4652 GEERITS GIJS             BREE 10.89 05 10

4 4705 BALLET MATTICE           AVT 11.21 06

5 4626 SMOLAK SENNE             GENK 11.42 05

6 4205 RONCADA ELIAS            ACA 11.44 05 9

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=15:43

Reeks:1

1 71 EL ALAOUI DIEN           GENK 8.86m 07 13

2 313 VANENDERT MATTEO         VMOL 8.25m 07 11

3 173 GIJBELS TUUR             AVT 7.17m 07 10

4 88 WIJNEN LUKAS             GENK 7.17m 08

5 1507 BENCHAGRA ANASS          GENK 7.10m 07

6 306 WILLEMS LEVI             VMOL 6.95m 07

7 883 BOUHARRAS YASSER         GENK 6.89m 07

8 129 WOUTERS MIKE             VMOL 6.77m 07

9 201 CRUYSBERGHS SIEBE        AVT 5.97m 07

10 1536 FRANSSEN KAREL           ADD 5.90m 07 9

11 310 JACOBS BJARNE            VMOL 5.70m 08

12 758 DERICKX JUUL             BREE 5.69m 08 8

13 1784 HILVEN JOPPE             BREE 5.51m 08

14 166 GIJBELS JUUL             AVT 5.22m 08

15 570 TEUWENS PIETER-JAN       SACN 5.16m 08 7

16 955 SOUVERIJNS RUBEN         ATLA 5.14m 07 6

17 80 RICHIUSA LEANDRO         GENK 4.92m 07

18 1448 VANDENDIJCK YUUL         ADD 4.83m 07

19 1342 BEUSEN BRENT             ADD 4.68m 07

20 847 HALDERS ANDREAS          ADD 4.57m 08

21 946 VAN LOO ROBIN            ATLA 4.48m 07

22 512 MAES FERRE               SACN 4.27m 08

23 174 VANDERKRIEKEN JINTO      AVT 4.05m 08

24 1350 CEYSSENS WANNES          BREE 3.94m 08

1850 HAESEVOETS CASPAR        GENK     NG  07

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=16:11

Reeks:1

1 311 HENDRICKX WARRE          VMOL 1.25m 07 12

1 569 VAN SELST DAAN           SACN 1.25m 07 12

3 964 VAN DE CRAEN THOBIAS     AVT 1.20m 07 10

4 83 SEGERS SEPP              GENK 1.20m 07 9

5 314 THIJS BRECHT             VMOL 1.20m 07

6 1406 MUYLDERMANS DIETER       ACA 1.15m 07 8
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7 471 LENAERS TIBE             ACA 1.15m 07

8 1663 VANLESSEN LARS           ADD 1.15m 08 7

9 531 VAN HOORN ALKEMA JENS    AVT 1.10m 08

10 953 MOERMANS MATHIS          ATLA 1.10m 08 6

11 1349 PUT NAND                 BREE 1.00m 08 5

12 954 SEGERS MAARTEN           ATLA 1.00m 07

12 1048 LANKAMP LARS*            ATLA 1.00m 07

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=15:53

Reeks:1

1 4652 GEERITS GIJS             BREE 5.00m 05 13

2 4698 TIMMERMAN ELI            ATLA 4.35m 05 11

3 4205 RONCADA ELIAS            ACA 4.32m 05 10

4 4705 BALLET MATTICE           AVT 4.27m 06 9

5 4629 PROFETA SIMON            GENK 4.27m 05 8

6 4051 LAMBRECHTS FLOR          AVT 4.16m 06

7 4555 BROEKMANS KLAAS          BREE 4.06m 06

8 4627 PUTZEYS ROBBE            GENK 4.01m 05

9 5113 VAN BEYLEN MASSIMO       GENK 3.97m 06

10 5340 EL MANSOURI AMINE        GENK 3.83m 06

11 4697 GOOSSENS LUCCA           ATLA 3.76m 06

12 5283 DEHNERT MATHIAS          GENK 3.75m 06

13 4055 LANDUYT ARNE             AVT 3.72m 06

14 4912 VAN DOOREN KYANO         VMOL 3.65m 06 7

15 4727 BREULS KOBE              AVT 3.52m 06

16 4999 SARRAU XANDER            ADD 3.48m 05 6

17 5005 VANHERLE GILLES          ADD 3.42m 06

18 4345 DAEMS KOBE               VMOL 3.27m 06

19 5665 MONTEN MYLO              ATLA 3.06m 06

speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=15:59

Reeks:1

1 5749 VERSIGLIONI ENRICO       GENK 31.85m 06 13

2 4202 BREBAN TOM               ADD 28.05m 06 11

3 5349 CUPERS DORIAN            ACA 27.39m 05 10

4 5284 DIRICKX LUKAS            GENK 26.89m 05

5 5161 MENTENS LENNERT          GENK 25.92m 05

6 4182 VERBEECK WOUT            VMOL 24.56m 06 9

7 5097 BUTENEERS JEF            BREE 23.68m 06 8

8 4695 MOERMANS OLIVIER         ATLA 23.66m 05 7

9 4304 MINGOIA CHRISTIAN        AVT 22.75m 05 6

10 4494 KNUYSEN YARNE            ACA 22.45m 05

11 5493 WEEKERS PEPIJN           ADD 21.91m 05

12 4493 BALLET FINN              ACA 20.97m 06

13 4910 GEBOERS MIEL             VMOL 20.27m 05

14 4343 MAES ROBBE               SACN 18.95m 05

15 4193 VANKRUNKELSVEN NAUD      VMOL 18.10m 06

16 4626 SMOLAK SENNE             GENK 15.18m 05

17 4183 HUYSMANS VIC             VMOL 13.84m 06

18 5206 KOPRIVA ILIO             AVT 13.57m 06

19 5019 PAREDIS KLAAS            BREE 13.38m 06

20 4048 DE HONDT QUINTEN         AVT 13.35m 06

21 5586 ONCLIN BERND             ATLA 7.15m 06

5339 DELISSEN DRIES           GENK     GP  06
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60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:04

Reeks:1

1 1536 FRANSSEN KAREL           ADD 9.98 07

2 955 SOUVERIJNS RUBEN         ATLA 10.09 07

3 953 MOERMANS MATHIS          ATLA 10.26 08

4 946 VAN LOO ROBIN            ATLA 10.78 07

5 924 BLOKKEN YAHTO            GENK 10.86 07

6 847 HALDERS ANDREAS          ADD 11.08 08

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:04

Reeks:2

1 1050 COX TOMAS                ATLA 10.14 08

2 417 ENGELEN JONAS            AVT 10.3 08

3 1636 THEUNISSEN FERRE         AVT 10.31 08

4 80 RICHIUSA LEANDRO         GENK 10.63 07

5 512 MAES FERRE               SACN 11.18 08 6

6 1507 BENCHAGRA ANASS          GENK 11.34 07

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:04

Reeks:3

1 169 KERFS JONAS              AVT 9.65 07

2 85 VAN DIEST NEEL           GENK 9.85 07 7

3 1576 JANSSENS NIELS           AVT 9.92 08

4 87 WATHIONG ROBBE           GENK 10.3 08

5 882 PUTZEYS LUKAS            GENK 10.56 08

6 570 TEUWENS PIETER-JAN       SACN 11.34 08

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:04

Reeks:4

1 1079 STEFANO ALEARDO          ADD 9.29 07

2 1784 HILVEN JOPPE             BREE 9.39 08 8

3 1049 COX JANNES               ATLA 9.57 07

4 164 BUKENBERGS ALEC          AVT 9.65 08

5 310 JACOBS BJARNE            VMOL 9.7 08

6 302 VERWAEST CAS             VMOL 9.71 07

7 1518 WINTERS RUBEN            GENK 9.85 07

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:04

Reeks:5

1 175 DEBAERE THOMAS           AVT 8.99 08 13

2 1344 VANDEZANDE RUNE          ADD 9.21 07 11

3 200 BERTOTTO DARIO           AVT 9.24 07

4 706 KNUYSEN YORAN            ACA 9.35 07 10

5 313 VANENDERT MATTEO         VMOL 9.35 07 9

6 314 THIJS BRECHT             VMOL 9.48 07

964 VAN DE CRAEN THOBIAS     AVT     NG  07

150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:11

Reeks:1

1 4184 CLAES ONNO               VMOL 23.06 05 7

2 4631 BOUHARRAS YOUNES         GENK 23.48 06

3 4910 GEBOERS MIEL             VMOL 25.55 05

4 5019 PAREDIS KLAAS            BREE 26.84 06

5131 ELFADELY ISMAIL          ADD     NG  05
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150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:11

Reeks:2

1 5349 CUPERS DORIAN            ACA 22.5 05 8

2 4055 LANDUYT ARNE             AVT 23.26 06

3 4605 VIJNCK JENTE             ADD 25.3 06 6

4 5105 CAUBERGH JüRRE           ATLA 25.53 06

5 4343 MAES ROBBE               SACN 25.86 05 5

150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:11

Reeks:3

1 4481 DE RAEDT BRAM            AVT 19.86 05 13

2 4629 PROFETA SIMON            GENK 20.27 05 11

3 4705 BALLET MATTICE           AVT 20.91 06

4 4712 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     ATLA 21.11 06 10

5 4555 BROEKMANS KLAAS          BREE 21.28 06 9

6 5284 DIRICKX LUKAS            GENK 22.44 05

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=17:16

Reeks:1

1 1797 EL MANSOURI AMR          GENK 3'41.54 08

2 77 REMANS RUBE              GENK 3'43.10 07

3 531 VAN HOORN ALKEMA JENS    AVT 3'43.44 08

4 201 CRUYSBERGHS SIEBE        AVT 3'45.60 07

5 507 LEPPENS SANDER           SACN 3'46.06 07 7

6 1048 LANKAMP LARS*            ATLA 3'46.08 07

7 302 VERWAEST CAS             VMOL 3'55.79 07

8 1079 STEFANO ALEARDO          ADD 4'00.41 07 6

9 1663 VANLESSEN LARS           ADD 4'04.33 08

10 166 GIJBELS JUUL             AVT 4'05.62 08

11 954 SEGERS MAARTEN           ATLA 4'10.75 07

12 1406 MUYLDERMANS DIETER       ACA 4'23.67 07 5

882 PUTZEYS LUKAS            GENK     NA  08

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=17:16

Reeks:2

1 175 DEBAERE THOMAS           AVT 3'27.87 08 13

2 200 BERTOTTO DARIO           AVT 3'28.23 07

3 1050 COX TOMAS                ATLA 3'30.37 08 11

4 758 DERICKX JUUL             BREE 3'31.49 08 10

5 884 VERMEIR VIKTOR           GENK 3'38.11 07 9

6 1349 PUT NAND                 BREE 3'39.23 08

7 1350 CEYSSENS WANNES          BREE 3'40.78 08

8 311 HENDRICKX WARRE          VMOL 3'42.01 07 8

9 129 WOUTERS MIKE             VMOL 3'43.69 07

10 1576 JANSSENS NIELS           AVT 4'06.08 08

1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=16:44

Reeks:1

1 4704 MERTENS TUUR             AVT 3'07.27 05 13

2 5340 EL MANSOURI AMINE        GENK 3'13.93 06 11

3 5206 KOPRIVA ILIO             AVT 3'15.62 06

4 4493 BALLET FINN              ACA 3'16.26 06 10

5 3962 PELLEGRINI NEVIO         GENK 3'24.97 05

6 4999 SARRAU XANDER            ADD 3'25.17 05 9

7 4912 VAN DOOREN KYANO         VMOL 3'26.34 06 8

8 4183 HUYSMANS VIC             VMOL 3'27.08 06

9 4697 GOOSSENS LUCCA           ATLA 3'34.31 06 7

10 5493 WEEKERS PEPIJN           ADD 3'34.95 05



Koninklijke Atletiekclub Genk

Uitslag Beker van Vlaanderen PUP/MIN jongens
22/04/2018

11 5314 DIERCKX VICTOR           AVT 3'39.31 06

12 4910 GEBOERS MIEL             VMOL 4'01.30 05

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=17:03

Reeks:1

1   AVT 2                  38.20  

166 GIJBELS JUUL             

1576 JANSSENS NIELS           

201 CRUYSBERGHS SIEBE        

169 KERFS JONAS              

2   GENK 2                 40.46  

882 PUTZEYS LUKAS            

1797 EL MANSOURI AMR          

77 REMANS RUBE              

87 WATHIONG ROBBE           

3   SACN                   40.69  6

569 VAN SELST DAAN           

570 TEUWENS PIETER-JAN       

512 MAES FERRE               

507 LEPPENS SANDER           

4   GENK 3                 43.90  

883 BOUHARRAS YASSER         

1507 BENCHAGRA ANASS          

88 WIJNEN LUKAS             

80 RICHIUSA LEANDRO         

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=17:03

Reeks:2

1   AVT 1                  34.53  13

200 BERTOTTO DARIO           

175 DEBAERE THOMAS           

173 GIJBELS TUUR             

964 VAN DE CRAEN THOBIAS     

2   VMOL                   36.39  11

310 JACOBS BJARNE            

302 VERWAEST CAS             

314 THIJS BRECHT             

313 VANENDERT MATTEO         

3   GENK 1                 37.29  10

83 SEGERS SEPP              

884 VERMEIR VIKTOR           

85 VAN DIEST NEEL           

1518 WINTERS RUBEN            

4   ADD                    37.97  9

1079 STEFANO ALEARDO          

1342 BEUSEN BRENT             

1663 VANLESSEN LARS           

1344 VANDEZANDE RUNE          

5   ATLA                   38.97  8

1050 COX TOMAS                

954 SEGERS MAARTEN           

955 SOUVERIJNS RUBEN         

1049 COX JANNES               

6   BREE                   39.03  7

1350 CEYSSENS WANNES          

758 DERICKX JUUL             

1349 PUT NAND                 

1784 HILVEN JOPPE             
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4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=17:11

Reeks:1

1   AVT 2                  47.80  

4704 MERTENS TUUR             

4055 LANDUYT ARNE             

5314 DIERCKX VICTOR           

5206 KOPRIVA ILIO             

2   GENK 3                 47.85  

5283 DEHNERT MATHIAS          

4631 BOUHARRAS YOUNES         

5339 DELISSEN DRIES           

4632 NEUTJENS JARNE           

  GENK 2                     NA    

3968 VERMEULEN HELDER         

3962 PELLEGRINI NEVIO         

4628 VANOIRBEEK JARO          

5161 MENTENS LENNERT          

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=17:11

Reeks:2

1   AVT 1                  43.48  13

4705 BALLET MATTICE           

4051 LAMBRECHTS FLOR          

4048 DE HONDT QUINTEN         

4481 DE RAEDT BRAM            

2   GENK 1                 44.04  11

5284 DIRICKX LUKAS            

4626 SMOLAK SENNE             

4627 PUTZEYS ROBBE            

4629 PROFETA SIMON            

3   ATLA                   45.97  10

4695 MOERMANS OLIVIER         

4697 GOOSSENS LUCCA           

4698 TIMMERMAN ELI            

4712 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     

4   VMOL 1                 47.97  9

4183 HUYSMANS VIC             

4182 VERBEECK WOUT            

4184 CLAES ONNO               

4187 BEVAN GEORGE*            

5   BREE                   48.10  8

5097 BUTENEERS JEF            

5019 PAREDIS KLAAS            

4555 BROEKMANS KLAAS          

4652 GEERITS GIJS             

6   ADD                    48.29  7

5493 WEEKERS PEPIJN           

5005 VANHERLE GILLES          

5131 ELFADELY ISMAIL          

4999 SARRAU XANDER            


